1 Bl EG Z KORONA -

Nazwisko i imie
SOBCZAK WITOLD
FLAK-MARCINKOWSKI JACEK
SIERON KAMIL

KOWAL ARTUR
JARMUZYK ADRIAN
SLIWKA MAREK

KLAPA ZBIGNIEW
JANKOWIAK PAWEL
HAUFFA ADAM
KAMINSKI tUKASZ
TYMCZEWSKI MACIEJ
7DZIARSKI TOMASZ
MARTYLA TOMASZ
TOMCZAK ZBIGNIEW
FILIPIAK MAREK
KUMISZCZO GRZEGORZ
PIECHOTA PIOTR
MICHALSKI RADOSLAW
BOGACZYK JERZY
SADOWSKI ADRIAN
ROGOZINSKI TOMASZ
KOWALSKI KONRAD
BEBLO JAROSLAW
HAMROL +UKASZ
KASPRZAK BOGUSLAW
SZYMCZAK SEBASTIAN
ZDANOWSKI MARIAN
PRZYBOROWSKI MIECZYStAW
NAHACZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
KOMOROWSKI STEFAN
KONIECZNY PIOTR
GRABIA JACEK

NOLKA WOJCIECH
NEDZYK JAKUB
BARANIECKI ZBIGNIEW
WOZNY PAWEL
KOtODZIEJCZYK DARIUSZ
ROGOZINSKI HENRYK
BERNACKI ZBIGNIEW
SALITA LECH

MILLER MIECZYSLAW
MILLER ADRIAN
BARTKOWIAK PIOTR
GADOMSKI PIOTR
WOLNY MARCIN

PYTA GRZEGORZ
JANASTAK KRZYSZTOF

WYNI KI - -

Klub/Miejsce
12TRI.PL, POZNAN
GRODZISKI KB, POZNAN
NOWY TOMYSL
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
OPALENICA

LOGOS TRAVEL, POZNAN
POLSKA, GRODZISK WLK
POZNAN

ZEBOWO

LWOWEK

TYMOLE TEAM,GNIEZNO
OPALENICA

POLSKA, BUKOWIEC
GNIEZNO, ALTOM GNIEZ
POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY , GLOGOW
OPALENICA

LOMNICA

ZEBOWO

GIMNAZJUM OPANICA, O
BUKOWSKI KB. PYZDRY
POZNAN

CZERWONAK

SMIGIEL

POZNAN

POZNAN

POZNAN

REMET TEAM, POZNAN
NOWY TOMYSL

STRABAG, POZNAN

NKB CHYZY NOWY TOMYS
POZNAN

KP PSP GRODZISK WLKP
NO EXCUSES TEAM,GNIE
BRYLANT KORNIK,POZNA
MICHORZEWO

POZNAN

BUKOWSKI KB, BUK
GRODZISK WLKP GK BIE
ALTOM GNIEZNO,GNIEZN
MIECZYSEAWTEAM, GRODZ
GRODZISKI KB, GRODZI
GRODZISKI KB, GRODZI
FUND PODAJ DALEJ.CZE
CZERWONAK KB INTERNE
GRODZISK WLKP

BBL POZNAN,SZAMOTULY

15KM - OPEN M

1958 6e M50

1982 11e M30

1964 7e M50 25
1976 12e M30 25
1950 5e M60 25
1960 8e M50 26

1955 9e M50
1984 13e M30
1976 14e M30
1970 10e M40
1979 15e M30
1960 10e M50
1976 16e M30

Rok  Msce Kateg Brutto
1977 le M30 1:00
1967 le M40 1:01:
1991 le M20 1:03:
1978 2e M30 1:03:
1989 2e M20 1:04:
1955 le M50 1:08:
1952 le M60 1:08:
1989 3e M20 1:08:
1972 2e M40 1:09:
1988 4e M20 1:10:
1971 3e M40 1:10:
1978 3e M30 1:10:
1969 4e M40 1:10:
1954 2e M6l 1:11:
1973 5e M40 1:11:
1950 3e Me0 1:12:
1984 4e M30 1:12:
1980 5e M30 1:12:
1970 6e M40 1:13:
1999 le M16 1:14:
1974 7e M40 1:14:
1960 2e M50 1:15:
1975 6e M30 1:16:
1977 7e M30 1:17:
1961 3e M50 1:17:
1979 8e M30 1:18:
1956 4e M50 1:18:
1959 5e M50 1:19:
1975 9e M30 1:19:
1950 4e M60 1:19:
1981 10e M30 1:19:
1971 8e M40 1:20
1973 9e M40 1:22
1997 2e M16 1:22
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Netto

14. 06. 2014, BUKOW EC

JAT7
420
,343
.295
.051
.019
.873
721
.668
,643
.526
,407
. 364
. 354
,283
276
.166
962
,931
.839
.626
.592
,588
.504
.393
212
212
.198
.048
,007
.806
429

Str:



